Features
• Available in 1, 2 and 4-axis configurations.
• DC brushed/brushless servo, microstepping or step motors.
• Motion profiles include S-curve, trapezoidal, velocity contouring and electronic gearing.
•  Independently programmable acceleration and deceleration.
•  Advanced PID filter with velocity and acceleration feed forward, bias offset and
32-bit position error.
• Velocity, acceleration and position changes on-the-fly for trapezoidal and velocity-contouring profiles.

2 with SYNC MB902123 MB902323 MB902423 N/A MB902823
4 with SYNC MB902143 MB902343 MB902443 N/A MB902843
Ordering Information
# of Axes Brushed Brushless Micro Step Multiple Motor
Servo Servo Stepping Motor [Brushed/Brush-
less Servo]
1 w/o SYNC MB902110 MB902310 MB902410 MB902510 N/A
2 w/o SYNC MB902120 MB902320 MB902420 MB902520 MB902820
4 w/o SYNC MB902140 MB902340 MB902440 MB902540 MB902840
OPTIONS:
Cable-1003 or Cable-1006 - Matching shielded cable, 100 positions to 100 positions
Cable-3003 - adaptor board with additional cable to bring out additional signals included for brushless and
microstepping versions; step version additional upon request, if inverted step and direction signals are required